
European Cadet Championships 2019
Friday, February 22, 2019 - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 117 30-07-2003
2 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 94 11-06-2005
3 NIKOLOVA Mihaela BUL 229 26-08-2005
4 ZAHARINOVA Gabriela BUL 231 25-10-2003
5 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 106 06-02-2004
6 LILLO Rosario ESP 102 17-02-2003
7 MOLINERO Jana ESP 84 19-11-2002
8 ROVIRA Paula ESP 23 10-04-2003
9 VENTURA Eva ESP 64 06-06-2003
10 CHEN Lisa FRA 13 11-04-2003
11 COUDERC Annah FRA 12 22-01-2002
12 ESSOMBA Lorina FRA 11 16-12-2002
13 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 8 16-06-2003
14 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 124 11-11-2005
15 CORCORAN Erin GBR 59 18-02-2002
16 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 122 02-07-2002
17 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR 57 19-06-2002
18 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 85 14-05-2002
19 LACKMANN Xenia GER 7 11-11-2004
20 SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER 79 29-11-2002
21 WEBER Christine GER 223 20-12-2003
22 ZIOB Laura GER 28 22-03-2004
23 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 182 17-10-2003
24 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE 123 01-03-2003
25 MAVRIKAKI Athinais GRE 205 30-12-2002
26 TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Iliana GRE 199 01-03-2004
27 BATHORY Kata HUN 97 11-03-2002
28 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN 1 17-04-2003
29 KESZEI Kira HUN 112 03-06-2003
30 SZUCS Luca HUN 6 20-09-2002
31 CARELLA Gaia Pia ITA 61 12-10-2002
32 DEL SAL Lucrezia ITA 29 22-02-2003
33 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 17 26-05-2002
34 GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA 18 03-06-2002
35 MIKULEVICA Anna LAT 95 01-08-2003
36 CHIANG Enli NED 143 16-04-2002
37 BARTOSZ Roksana POL 27 30-01-2002
38 CIESLAR Julia POL 16 27-03-2002
39 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 134 22-07-2004
40 ROWINSKA Emilia POL 36 10-05-2002
41 CHITU Mihaela ROU 50 13-11-2002
42 IACOB Emma ROU 9 19-04-2002
43 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 2 13-08-2003
44 STEFANESCU Alyssa ROU 46 16-01-2004
45 MONUKHOVA Daria RUS 81 28-03-2002
46 OKUTINA Angelina RUS 96 15-08-2003
47 PLEKHANOVA Vlada RUS 38 21-03-2002
48 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 4 02-06-2002
49 SEBENIK Ana SLO 234 15-11-2004
50 AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR 121 14-07-2003
51 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 21 22-04-2003
52 KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 49 28-06-2004
53 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 24 27-02-2002
54 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 22 28-03-2003
55 GOLOVKINA Sofiia UKR 55 18-07-2005
56 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 43 18-03-2002
57 KORSAK Oleksandra UKR 32 07-07-2002



9 pools
6 pools of 6 and 3 pools of 7
43 (75.44% of 57) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN 1
2 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 2
3 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 4
4 SZUCS Luca HUN 6
5 LACKMANN Xenia GER 7
6 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 8
7 IACOB Emma ROU 9
8 ESSOMBA Lorina FRA 11
9 COUDERC Annah FRA 12
10 CHEN Lisa FRA 13
11 CIESLAR Julia POL 16
12 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 17
13 GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA 18
14 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 21
15 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 22
16 ROVIRA Paula ESP 23
17 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 24
18 BARTOSZ Roksana POL 27
19 ZIOB Laura GER 28
20 DEL SAL Lucrezia ITA 29
21 KORSAK Oleksandra UKR 32
22 ROWINSKA Emilia POL 36
23 PLEKHANOVA Vlada RUS 38
24 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 43
25 STEFANESCU Alyssa ROU 46
26 KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 49
27 CHITU Mihaela ROU 50
28 GOLOVKINA Sofiia UKR 55
29 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR 57
30 CORCORAN Erin GBR 59
31 CARELLA Gaia Pia ITA 61
32 VENTURA Eva ESP 64
33 SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER 79
34 MONUKHOVA Daria RUS 81
35 MOLINERO Jana ESP 84
36 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 85
37 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 94
38 MIKULEVICA Anna LAT 95
39 OKUTINA Angelina RUS 96
40 BATHORY Kata HUN 97
41 LILLO Rosario ESP 102
42 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 106
43 KESZEI Kira HUN 112
44 MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 117
45 AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR 121
46 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 122
47 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE 123
48 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 124
49 LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 134
50 CHIANG Enli NED 143
51 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 182
52 TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Iliana GRE 199
53 MAVRIKAKI Athinais GRE 205
54 WEBER Christine GER 223
55 NIKOLOVA Mihaela BUL 229
56 ZAHARINOVA Gabriela BUL 231
57 SEBENIK Ana SLO 234
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Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):

TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN

NEIKOVA Emma BUL

BARTOSZ Roksana POL

MOLINERO Jana ESP

ZIOB Laura GER

SEBENIK Ana SLO

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):
PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

MAVRIKAKI Athinais GRE

MIKULEVICA Anna LAT

MONUKHOVA Daria RUS

KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR

PANTIS Ilinca ROU

WEBER Christine GER

DEL SAL Lucrezia ITA

Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):

BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS

ROVIRA Paula ESP

BATHORY Kata HUN

CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO

TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Iliana GRE

KORSAK Oleksandra UKR

NIKOLOVA Mihaela BUL



Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):

GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER

CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE

ROWINSKA Emilia POL

OKUTINA Angelina RUS

BONDAR Oleksandra UKR

ZAHARINOVA Gabriela BUL

SZUCS Luca HUN

Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):

FLOREA Marius (ROU)

LACKMANN Xenia GER

LILLO Rosario ESP

CHIANG Enli NED

ERBIL Nisanur TUR

CARELLA Gaia Pia ITA

PLEKHANOVA Vlada RUS

Strip 14

13:00

Referee(s):

GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE

TRANQUILLE Lola FRA

BRIERLEY Bethany GBR

GONTSOVA Daria UKR

VENTURA Eva ESP

GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA

Strip 15

13:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

CORCORAN Erin GBR

KESZEI Kira HUN

IACOB Emma ROU

KAYA Tugce Rana TUR

CHEN Lisa FRA

LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL



Strip 16

13:00

Referee(s):

VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

FUSETTI Benedetta ITA

ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR

STEFANESCU Alyssa ROU

KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE

MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR

ESSOMBA Lorina FRA

Strip 17

13:00

Referee(s):

RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

GOLOVKINA Sofiia UKR

LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR

COUDERC Annah FRA

CIESLAR Julia POL

AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR

CHITU Mihaela ROU
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
2 MONUKHOVA Daria RUS 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
3 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 5 0.83 27 13 +14 Advanced
4 SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER 5 0.83 29 21 +8 Advanced
5 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
6 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
7 COUDERC Annah FRA 4 0.80 24 14 +10 Advanced
8 BARTOSZ Roksana POL 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
9 ZIOB Laura GER 4 0.80 21 11 +10 Advanced
10 KESZEI Kira HUN 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
11 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 4 0.80 21 12 +9 Advanced
12 CARELLA Gaia Pia ITA 4 0.80 20 11 +9 Advanced
13 GOLOVKINA Sofiia UKR 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
14 OKUTINA Angelina RUS 4 0.67 26 14 +12 Advanced
15 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
16 SZUCS Luca HUN 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
17 KORSAK Oleksandra UKR 4 0.67 28 22 +6 Advanced
18 BATHORY Kata HUN 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
19 CHEN Lisa FRA 3 0.60 23 14 +9 Advanced
20T MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
20T GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
22 PLEKHANOVA Vlada RUS 3 0.60 18 15 +3 Advanced
23 VENTURA Eva ESP 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
24 IACOB Emma ROU 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
25 AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR 3 0.60 18 17 +1 Advanced
26 ESSOMBA Lorina FRA 3 0.60 19 20 -1 Advanced
27 MIKULEVICA Anna LAT 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
28 DEL SAL Lucrezia ITA 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
29 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
30 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
31 WEBER Christine GER 3 0.50 23 27 -4 Advanced
32 MAVRIKAKI Athinais GRE 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
33 NIKOLOVA Mihaela BUL 3 0.50 18 24 -6 Advanced
34 CIESLAR Julia POL 2 0.40 21 16 +5 Advanced
35 STEFANESCU Alyssa ROU 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
36 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
37T KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
37T LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
39 CHIANG Enli NED 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
40 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 2 0.40 14 19 -5 Advanced
41 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
42 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 2 0.40 13 19 -6 Advanced
43 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR 2 0.40 14 22 -8 Advanced
44 TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Iliana GRE 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Eliminated
45 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 2 0.33 13 24 -11 Eliminated
46 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE 1 0.20 14 21 -7 Eliminated
47 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 1 0.20 15 24 -9 Eliminated
48 MOLINERO Jana ESP 1 0.20 12 21 -9 Eliminated
49 LACKMANN Xenia GER 1 0.20 10 22 -12 Eliminated
50 CORCORAN Erin GBR 1 0.20 10 23 -13 Eliminated
51 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
52 ROVIRA Paula ESP 1 0.17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
53 ROWINSKA Emilia POL 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
54 CHITU Mihaela ROU 0 0.00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
55 LILLO Rosario ESP 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
56 SEBENIK Ana SLO 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
57 ZAHARINOVA Gabriela BUL 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Video: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

1

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

2

Table of 8

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

1

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

2

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Video: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

3

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

4

Table of 16

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

1

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

2

Ref: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

3

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

4

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

5

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Video: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

6

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

7

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Video: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

2

3

4

5

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

6

Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

7

8

9

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)

15

16

Table of 64

TUR

BUL

GRE

UKR

HUN

GER

BUL

ROU

TUR

UKR

POL

HUN

TUR

ITA

BLR

ITA

UKR

ITA

GEO

GBR

GER



Semi-Finals

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

3

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

4

Table of 8

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

5

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

6

Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

7

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

8

Table of 16

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

9

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

10

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

11

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

12

Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

13

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)
Video: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

14

Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

15

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)
Video: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

18

19

20

21

Ref: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

22

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

23

24

25

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

26

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

27

28

29

30

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

31

32

Table of 64

UKR

ROU

ROU

FRA

RUS

FRA

(43) ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen
GBR

RUS

LAT

POL

ITA

FRA

NED

FRA

ESP

GBR

HUN

RUS

HUN

GER

POL

RUS



Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Assist: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Assist: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

1

Finals

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Assist: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Assist: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

1

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Assist: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Assist: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Video: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

1

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

2

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

3

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

4

Table of 8

TUR

UKR

ITA

UKR

RUS

RUS

HUN

RUS
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 22-04-2003
2 ZINYUKHINA Mariya RUS 02-06-2002
3T CARELLA Gaia Pia ITA 12-10-2002
3T OKUTINA Angelina RUS 15-08-2003
5 KESZEI Kira HUN 03-06-2003
6 GOLOVKINA Sofiia UKR 18-07-2005
7 PLEKHANOVA Vlada RUS 21-03-2002
8 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 18-03-2002
9 MONUKHOVA Daria RUS 28-03-2002
10 SCHILLINGER Ylvi GER 29-11-2002
11 BATTAI SUGAR Katinka HUN 17-04-2003
12 FUSETTI Benedetta ITA 26-05-2002
13 COUDERC Annah FRA 22-01-2002
14 SZUCS Luca HUN 20-09-2002
15 IACOB Emma ROU 19-04-2002
16 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 13-08-2003
17 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 28-03-2003
18 BARTOSZ Roksana POL 30-01-2002
19 ZIOB Laura GER 22-03-2004
20 TRANQUILLE Lola FRA 16-06-2003
21 KORSAK Oleksandra UKR 07-07-2002
22 BATHORY Kata HUN 11-03-2002
23 CHEN Lisa FRA 11-04-2003
24T MALAZHAVAYA Alisiya BLR 30-07-2003
24T GUZZI SUSINI Federica ITA 03-06-2002
26 VENTURA Eva ESP 06-06-2003
27 ESSOMBA Lorina FRA 16-12-2002
28 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 14-05-2002
29 MAVRIKAKI Athinais GRE 30-12-2002
30 CIESLAR Julia POL 27-03-2002
31T KAYA Tugce Rana TUR 28-06-2004
31T LENKIEWICZ Zuzanna POL 22-07-2004
33 AYDOGAN Delfinsu TUR 14-07-2003
34 MIKULEVICA Anna LAT 01-08-2003
35 DEL SAL Lucrezia ITA 22-02-2003
36 WEBER Christine GER 20-12-2003
37 NIKOLOVA Mihaela BUL 26-08-2005
38 STEFANESCU Alyssa ROU 16-01-2004
39 BRIERLEY Bethany GBR 11-11-2005
40 CHIANG Enli NED 16-04-2002
41 NEIKOVA Emma BUL 11-06-2005
42 LLEWELLYN Elsie GBR 02-07-2002
43 ROBBINS WILKINSON Ellen GBR 19-06-2002
44 TRIANTAFYLLI Eleftheria Iliana GRE 01-03-2004
45 CHRISTEA Artemis Caroline GRE 17-10-2003
46 KONSTANTAKOPOULOU Despoina GRE 01-03-2003
47 BECHYNOVA Karolina CZE 06-02-2004
48 MOLINERO Jana ESP 19-11-2002
49 LACKMANN Xenia GER 11-11-2004
50 CORCORAN Erin GBR 18-02-2002
51 KURTULMUS Maya Atac TUR 27-02-2002
52 ROVIRA Paula ESP 10-04-2003
53 ROWINSKA Emilia POL 10-05-2002
54 CHITU Mihaela ROU 13-11-2002
55 LILLO Rosario ESP 17-02-2003
56 SEBENIK Ana SLO 15-11-2004
57 ZAHARINOVA Gabriela BUL 25-10-2003
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Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEREUTER Roman AUT B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1
BUCCA Emanuele ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FLOREA Marius ROU A Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Video: 1
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
PEYKARARA Reza IRI B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
RUBINI Jacopo ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
TRAIANO Antonio ITA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1
VALLEJO Guillermo ESP B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1


